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2024-2025 Traditional Undergraduate Academic Calendar 

 
 

 

Fall Semester 2024            August 28 to December 12, 2024 
 

Important Date Academic Activity/Deadline 
August 20 (Tuesday) Faculty Meeting 

August 28 (Wednesday) Fall Classes Start 

September 2 (Monday) Labor Day – No Classes Held and Offices Closed 

September 4 (Wednesday) Last Day to Register, Add a Class, or Change to Audit          

September 11 (Wednesday) Last Day to Drop a Class 

September 12 (Thursday) Faculty Deadline: Rosters Must be Verified 

September 13 (Friday) Fall Enrollment Census Date 

October 14 (Monday) Indigenous People’s/Columbus Day – No Classes 

October 16 (Wednesday) Faculty Deadline: Midterm Grades Due 

October 23 (Wednesday) Last Day to Withdraw or Change a Course to Pass/Fail  

November 27 – December 1  
(Wednesday - Sunday) 

Thanksgiving Break - No Classes 

December 2 (Monday) Classes Resume 

December 7 (Saturday) Commencement Ceremony 

December 12 (Thursday) Fall Classes End 

December 16 (Monday) Faculty Deadline: Final Grades Due 

January 26, 2025 (Sunday) January Diploma Date 

 
 
 
 


